
 

Month Date Book Title Author Host 

January Fri. Jan. 30 Eragon Christopher Paolini Valeri 

February Fri. Feb. 27 Finding Your Place Janice Irwin Karen 

March Fri. Mar. 27 The Story of Arthur Truluv Elizabeth Berg Eileen 

April Fri. Apr. 17 Blood Meridian Cormac McCarthy Jeri 

May Fri. May 29 The Water Keeper Charles Martin Sylvia 

June Fri. Jun. 26 Music is not Bound by Time Steve Moretti Kristie 

July Fri. Jul. 31 Where the Rivers Merge Mary Alice Monroe Jean 

August Fri. Aug. 28 The Covenant of Water Abraham Verghese Ellen 

September Fri. Sept. 25 The Blue Hour Paula Hawkins Jeri 

October Fri. Oct. 23 How To Sell A Haunted House Grady Hendrix Val S 

November Fri. Nov. 20 The Berry Pickers Amanda Peters Jenny 

December Sun. Dec. 20 The Woman In Suite 11 Ruth Ware Eileen 
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